
Juniors Results Table

Name Time Actual Handicap Speed PB YB Pts Notes Race No Club
Scarlett Jones 17:18 12:18 05:00 18 4 First Timer A7665150 Orleans Primary
Rayka Khatamizadeh 17:31 12:31 05:00 19 4 First Timer A7118649 Ranelagh Harriers
Thomas Melbourne 17:53 10:53 07:00 16 14 First Boy A4869624 Surbiton parkrun
Lucius Jones 19:17 14:17 05:00 24 4 First Timer A7665206 Orleans Primary
Alex Kirk 19:23 12:53 06:30 22 Y 13 Second A6952439 26 Point 2
Teddy Kirk 19:30 14:30 05:00 25 4 First Timer A7557224 26 Point 2
Fredrik Hutchings 19:38 09:08 10:30 4 Y 14 Third A581282 Stragglers
Sarah Scotten 19:46 12:46 07:00 20 Y 11 First Gal A7296826 Stragglers
Isobel Vivian 19:50 10:20 09:30 12 Y 12 A3874026 Stragglers
Lexi Page 19:51 09:21 10:30 6 Y 11 A4952454
Evan Boocock 19:56 08:26 11:30 2 8 A3606809 St Mary's (Twickenham)
Aya Sutherland 20:08 11:08 09:00 17 7 A6145085 St Luke's
Harry Page 20:09 10:09 10:00 11 6 A4952455
Tate Lawler 20:10 09:10 11:00 5 5 A3102232 Ranelagh Harriers
Mia Vandenberghe 20:11 10:41 09:30 14 4 A5838536
Joseph Sutherland 20:19 08:19 12:00 1 4 A4650639 Hercules Wimbledon
Luana Duffy 20:20 10:50 09:30 15 4 A5184128 Stragglers
Olivia Fisher 20:21 08:51 11:30 3 4 A7044993 Team Olivia
Ben Rushby 20:28 09:58 10:30 8 4 A2065590 Ranelagh Harriers
Lucas Feng 20:34 13:34 07:00 23 4 A7519061 Rokeby
Oscar Curtin 20:36 10:06 10:30 9 4 A6124811 Stragglers
Lucas Hutchings 20:38 10:08 10:30 10 4 A1440943 Stragglers
Oliver Melbourne 21:05 09:35 11:30 7 4 A1970700 Surbiton parkrun
Troy Elsworth 21:06 10:36 10:30 13 4 A6032743
Carrie Elsworth 21:19 12:49 08:30 21 4 A6032753 Surbiton Hockey Club



Summary

Event2 18-5-2023

Number Of Runners 25
Number Of Girls 9
Number Of Boys 16
Number Of Personal Bests 2
Number Of Season Bests 3
Number Of First Timers 4
Fastest Girl Olivia Fisher

08:51
Fastest Boy Joseph Sutherland

08:19



Points Table

Name Pts PB YB Runs Pts Ave
Isobel Vivian 23 09:56 10:20 2 11.50
Fredrik Hutchings 21 08:55 09:08 2 10.50
Oscar Curtin 18 09:42 09:42 2 9.00
Tate Lawler 18 08:17 09:02 2 9.00
Lexi Page 16 08:48 09:21 2 8.00
Lucas Hutchings 16 09:29 09:38 2 8.00
Thomas Melbourne 14 10:30 10:53 1 14.00
Alex Kirk 13 12:53 12:53 1 13.00
Ben Rushby 13 08:03 09:29 2 6.50
Evan Boocock 12 08:24 08:24 2 6.00
Oliver Melbourne 12 08:23 08:30 2 6.00
Sarah Scotten 11 12:46 12:46 1 11.00
Carrie Elsworth 10 10:52 11:18 2 5.00
Harry Page 10 09:25 10:06 2 5.00
Kiara Duffy 10 08:52 08:58 1 10.00
Joseph Sutherland 8 07:32 08:01 2 4.00
Luana Duffy 8 09:22 10:17 2 4.00
Lucas Feng 8 11:48 12:56 2 4.00
Olivia Fisher 8 08:17 08:17 2 4.00
Troy Elsworth 8 09:01 09:40 2 4.00
Aya Sutherland 7 10:01 11:08 1 7.00
James Vivian 4 09:19 11:47 1 4.00
Lucius Jones 4 14:17 14:17 1 4.00
Mia Vandenberghe 4 10:16 10:41 1 4.00
Rayka Khatamizadeh 4 12:31 12:31 1 4.00
Scarlett Jones 4 12:18 12:18 1 4.00
Teddy Kirk 4 14:30 14:30 1 4.00



Mob Trophy Table

Club TotalPoints Event1 Event2 Event3 Event4 Event5 Event6
Stragglers 70 41 29
Ranelagh Harriers 20 16 4
Surbiton parkrun 17 5 12
26 Point 2 11 0 11
St Mary's (Twickenham) 6 1 5
Surbiton Hockey Club 4 3 1
St Luke's 4 0 4
Rokeby 2 1 1
Team Olivia 2 1 1
Hercules Wimbledon 2 1 1
Orleans Primary 2 2



Team Trophy Table

Club TotalPoints Event1 Event2 Event3 Event4 Event5 Event6
Stragglers 12 6 6
Surbiton parkrun 9 4 5
Ranelagh Harriers 8 5 3
26 Point 2 4 0 4
Surbiton Hockey Club 3 3 0
St Mary's (Twickenham) 2 0 2
Hercules Wimbledon 2 2 0
Rokeby 1 1 0
St Luke's 1 0 1


